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Gloria

Moderato, quasi Allegro
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Andante espressivo
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RICHARD KEYS BIGGS

HKEXHEX

No.

Mass in honor of St. Ignatius of Loyola

Price

7786 In arrangement for S.A. - - - - - Score $ .80

Voice parts, each

7528 For Three Male Voices with Popolo (or Solo)

part optional and Organ - - - - - Score
Voice parts (in score form) each
‘ Popolo part
7531 In arrangement for S.A.T.B. with Popolo
(or Solo% part optiopal - - - - - - Score
Voice parts, each
Popolo part

7671 Mass in honor of St. Cecilia
S.ATB. - Score
Voice parts, each

Mass Dedicated to Fray Junipero Serra

35

.80
.40
A5

.80
35
A5

.80
.35

Pioneer of the Faith and Builder of the Civilization in California

In Arrangements:

6824 For Male Voices - T.T.B. - - - . - Score
Voice parts (in score form) each

6845 For Soprano and Alto - - - - - - Score
Voice parts, each

7292 For Mixed Voices - S.ATB. - - - - Score
. Voice parts, each

4914 Mass in honor of St. Joseph
S.ATB. - Score

Voice parts, each

fiSCKR
DIl

119 WesTt 40TH STREET

.80
40

.80
35

.80
35

.80
.30

J. FIsCHER & BRO. - - - - NEW YORK
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